
C.R.L.P. 

2024 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

GENERAL Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 5800 PIOJO 14 2 (6) 4 3 1 4 

2 4056 BANZAI 20 5 3 (7) 5 4 3 

3 4997 B 612 22 3 2 5 6 6 (8) 

4 4273 ESTRELLA DEL SUR 23 11 4 (19\DNC) 2 5 1 

5 250 CAVIAR 31 4 (22\DNC) 6 8 8 5 

6 5887 CINCO + 32 9 10 (19\DNF) 1 3 9 

7 5814 CONTENTO 45 8 8 (19\DNC) 4 19\DNF 6 

8 5201 BRISA 57 1 (22\DNC) 2 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

9 3896 MERCENARIO 3 58 (29\DNC) 1 3 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

10 22 TADEUS 61 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 2 2 

11 5572 ANIMAL 66 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 7 7 11 

12 4440 PIGMALIÓN 69 14 (22\DNC) 19\DNC 10 19\DNS 7 

13 4854 QUALEX 71 (19) 15 19\DNC 12 9 16 

14 5666 DIABLO 72 6 12 (19\DNC) 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

15 5990 CARMELA 73 (20) 9 19\DNC 16\DNF 19\DNF 10 

16 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 75 16 (22\DNC) 19\DNF 16\DNF 10 14 

17 5400 B 612 (K38) 77 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 1 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

18 4803 REVANCHA 78 (29\DNC) 5 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

19 3775 SCARLET 79 (29\DNF) 11 19\DNC 11 19\DNC 19\DNC 

20 4859 CALUNGA 80 (29\DNC) 7 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

21 3890 HECHICERO 3 80 7 (22\RET) 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

22 3705 MACHAGAI 80 13 (22\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNF 13 

23 06 LADY SILVANA 82 (29\DNC) 16 12 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

24 07 NIDEA 82 (29\DNC) 14 14 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

25 5660 MALUCOS 83 10 (22\DNC) 19\DNF 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

26 1556 PAPA SATCHMO 84 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 8 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

27 4355 COSA NOSTRA 85 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 9 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

28 009 SIN DECANSO 85 12 (22\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

29 5167 PRÓFUGO 86 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 10 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

30 3715 MIRAGE 86 (29\DNC) 13 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 



31 4618 CORSARIO 87 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 11 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

32 5940 DESFACHATADO 88 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 9 19\DNC 19\DNC 

33 4598 MAJESTIC 88 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNS 12 

34 2446 CAJETIYA 88 15 (22\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

35 09 ALFA GEMMA 89 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 13 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

36 08 BRIBÓN 90 (29\DNC) 17 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

37 5829 BIZARRO II 90 17 (22\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

38 4846 VIKINGO 91 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNS 15 

39 4165 ESTRA BRUT 91 18 (22\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

40 10 NÓMADE 92 (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 13 19\DNC 19\DNC 

41 1547 MUTANTE II 94 21 (22\DNC) 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

42 1406 JAZZ 95 (22) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 04 TXIKY 95T (29\DNF) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 5012 MISTERIO 95T (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 05 VALAGUS 95T (29\DNC) 22\DNF 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 1997 LUNAZUL 95T (29\DNC) 22\RET 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 01 LA NAVE 95T (29\DNC) 22\DNF 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 95T (29\DNF) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 02 ESTURIÓN II 95T (29\DNF) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 03 BAHÍA CLARA 95T (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNC 19\DNC 

43 11 HURACÁN 3 95T (29\DNC) 22\DNC 19\DNC 16\DNC 19\DNS 19\DNS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

2024 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE A Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 4056 BANZAI 11 3 3 (5) 1 2 2 

2 4997 B 612 11 1 2 3 2 3 (4) 

3 250 CAVIAR 18 2 (8\DNC) 4 4 5 3 

4 22 TADEUS 26 (9\DNC) 8\DNC 8\DNC 8\DNC 1 1 

5 5572 ANIMAL 28 (9\DNC) 8\DNC 8\DNC 3 4 5 

6 3896 MERCENARIO 3 29 (9\DNC) 1 2 8\DNC 9\DNC 9\DNC 

7 5400 B 612 (K38) 35 (9\DNC) 8\DNC 1 8\DNC 9\DNC 9\DNC 

8 5666 DIABLO 35 4 6 8\DNC 8\DNC (9\DNC) 9\DNC 

9 4854 QUALEX 35 7 7 (8\DNC) 7 6 8 

10 3705 MACHAGAI 36 6 8\DNC 8\DNC 8\DNC (9\DNF) 6 

11 3775 SCARLET 37 (9\DNF) 5 8\DNC 6 9\DNC 9\DNC 

12 4859 CALUNGA 38 (9\DNC) 4 8\DNC 8\DNC 9\DNC 9\DNC 

13 009 SIN DESCANSO 38 5 8\DNC 8\DNC 8\DNC (9\DNC) 9\DNC 

14 5940 DESFACHATADO 39 (9\DNC) 8\DNC 8\DNC 5 9\DNC 9\DNC 

15 4355 COSA NOSTRA 40 (9\DNC) 8\DNC 6 8\DNC 9\DNC 9\DNC 

16 4846 VIKINGO 40 (9\DNC) 8\DNC 8\DNC 8\DNC 9\DNS 7 

17 5167 PRÓFUGO 41 (9\DNC) 8\DNC 7 8\DNC 9\DNC 9\DNC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

C.R.L.P. 

2024 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE B Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 4273 ESTRELLA DEL SUR 10 (4) 1 4\DNC 2 2 1 

2 5887 CINCO + 12 3 (5) 4\DNF 1 1 3 

3 5814 CONTENTO 14 2 3 4\DNC 3 (6\DNF) 2 

4 5201 BRISA 19 1 (7\DNC) 1 5\DNC 6\DNC 6\DNC 

5 5990 CARMELA 21 5 4 4\DNC 4 (6\DNF) 4 

6 4803 REVANCHA 23 (8\DNC) 2 4\DNC 5\DNC 6\DNC 6\DNC 

7 4598 MAJESTIC 27 (8\DNC) 7\DNC 4\DNC 5\DNC 6\DNS 5 

8 05 VALAGUS 27 (8\DNC) 6 4\DNC 5\DNC 6\DNC 6\DNC 

9 1406 JAZZ 27 6 (7\DNC) 4\DNC 5\DNC 6\DNC 6\DNC 

10 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 28 (8\DNF) 7\DNC 4\DNC 5\DNC 6\DNC 6\DNC 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

2024 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE C Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 5800 PIOJO 5 (1) 1 1 1 1 1 

2 06 LADY SILVANA 13 (6\DNC) 2 3 2\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

3 1556 PAPA SATCHMO 15 (6\DNC) 5\DNC 2 2\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

4 3890 HECHICERO 3 15 2 (5\RET) 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

5 5660 MALUCOS 16 3 (5\DNC) 5\DNF 2\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

6 4165 ESTRA BRUT 17 4 (5\DNC) 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

7 1547 MUTANTE II 18 (5) 5\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

8 01 LA NAVE 18T (6\DNC) 5\DNF 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

8 11 HURACÁN 3 18T (6\DNC) 5\DNC 5\DNC 2\DNC 3\DNS 3\DNS 

 

 



 

C.R.L.P. 

2024 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE E Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew T 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 09 ALFA GEMMA 7 1\DNC (2\DNC) 1 1\DNC 2\DNC 2\DNC 

2 1997 LUNAZUL 8T 1\DNC (2\RET) 2\DNC 1\DNC 2\DNC 2\DNC 

2 04 TXIKY 8T 1\DNC (2\DNC) 2\DNC 1\DNC 2\DNC 2\DNC 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

2024 CAMPEONATO CRUCERO 

20-12-2024 

All Boats 

SERIE CRUCERO Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 4440 PIGMALIÓN 10 1 (4\DNC) 4\DNC 1 3\DNS 1 

2 10 NÓMADE 14 (9\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 2 1 3\DNC 

3 07 NIDEA 14 (9\DNC) 2 2 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

4 4618 CORSARIO 15 (9\DNC) 4\DNC 1 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

5 3715 MIRAGE 15 (9\DNC) 1 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

6 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 16 3 (4\DNC) 4\DNF 4\DNF 3\DNC 2 

7 2446 CAJETIYA 16 2 (4\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

8 08 BRIBÓN 17 (9\DNC) 3 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

9 5829 BIZARRO II 18 (4) 4\DNC 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

10 02 ESTURIÓN II 18T (9\DNF) 4\DNC 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

10 03 BAHÍA CLARA 18T (9\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

10 5012 MISTERIO 18T (9\DNC) 4\DNC 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 

10 04 TXIKY 18T (9\DNF) 4\DNC 4\DNC 4\DNC 3\DNC 3\DNC 
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